Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b} Insert full name(s)
and address{es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference (if
any)

Form 4 20
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
S.95/99
[ |

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For othcial use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

0195890k |

Name of Company

@ ckgeN ENeRGY ADYE

Limited

GuEes Mo MMHY
Nedaewnop FINANCE LID

el & et cowlt - FARARAY dewle
RRdgrloRat WIS sg

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company atlach a statement of the company's affairs as

at (c) 5‘8“

Signed @7/ Date Slﬁ ll‘f

For Offlmal Use

| mindation Section Post Room

A L

08/08/2014
COMPANIES HOusE




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A statement as to the affairs of
GREEN ENERGY ADVICE LIMITED as at 5 August 2014

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affarrs numbered pages to

are true

Full name /,
Signed /\

Y VN
Date $-4 - | L4

[

353 Page 1 of 1




r

‘INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
GREEN ENERGY ADVICE LIMITED

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 5 AUGUST 2014

FORM 4 19 |/
+

COsT
APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS OR
BOOKVALUE £

ESTIMATED
REALISABLE
VALUES £

ASSETS SUBJECT TO FIXED CHARGE -

NIL

ASSETS SUBJECT TO FLOATING CHARGE -

e ot dov
BRwIPmENt

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS

Signature \/’ /\ / Date

NIL

NIL

NiL

NIL

S - b1

L




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
GREEN ENERGY ADVICE LIMITED

STATEMENT CF AFFAIRS AS AT 5 AUGUST 2014

%

COST ESTIMATED
APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS OR REALISABLE
BOOKVALUE £ VALUES £
ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS NIL
{CARRIED FROM PAGE A)
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - (17,491 00)
ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR (17,491 00)
FLOATING CHARGE HOLDERS
DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE -
NIL NIL
ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR (17,491 00)

NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS -

Unsecured Creditars (See Appendix B)

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS
ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL -

Ordinary Shares (See Appendix C)

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS

Signature )

Date

(‘h— *-ho\ (39,600 00)

(9391/00)
( 59 9)
1,200 00

1,200 00

(58, 00)

541 (¥




31va

QINDIS

208 W JAMOMAL (18 AwisW M3 (T
A0r IAM NOLJWYHNIATOM ‘av0od 00163 LYM b
SNIHLHOM 'aY0d NOLONIHENa

NDO 210 IWAT HAAONN NOLHSY 'SAIHO Y3aNY X3V
AN. 6.8 HLHOMWYL SNYEAVT ¥

HEZ 135 NOONOT

g12 Z1S7 80337 "LHN0D ATTWHY €

291 LESM MIONNYD 'BHLINID DIAID ‘82 X08 Od
MHS WLDA NOANDT 'avod 13MNIHYIT1D 08

J¥E 288 WYHONIWHIE 'AYMIDAIE £

a1 AINYNIJ GOCMHOILAN C/D

all ATNYNIS GOOMHDLIN OO

AL17 IONYNIH COOMREDOLIN OID

$S34¥0aY

00s
00021
00
00E'l
000'g
000's
000'¢

3 J3MO LNNOWY

SNeIUTIOS $34

§319W0OHD

JHWH

ONPIA

10381 LIN LsHld
WOJ3IT3L HSILIHg
HOLINS YIWNNSNOD
TRINAGI HOONNYD
HALSNOW

NIMAOW 1S
L1TAHDVH HuviN
NYOOH NMYHS
HINIS 433048N9

JWYN HOLIO3YD

SHOLIA3HI 3¥NIISNN
L6F'LL

017 3ONYNId JOOMHILIN O/D zzZL'e LLIIMOVH MY

QL7 IONYNIH GOOMHILIN O/ 2888 NYOOH NMYHS

QL7 IONYNIA QOOMHILIN OF2 L88'E HONIS 4330uN0

QL1 3ONYNId QOOMHILIN OF) ler't IYMIYD LITUINYNY

QLT 3ONYNIZ QOOMHILIN O/ 9zZz'V S3INOM AJOVLS

QLT IONYNId GOOMHILIN O SL1'Z NOJVE 211

QL7 3ONVYNI QOOMHDILIN O/ zi9') NOLLNS AVS
(17 IONVNI4 GOOMHILAN OrD LEL) SIACOHY JLLIDAIES)

$83¥0av 3 03aM0 LNNOWY SAYN HOLIQ3WD

9 XION3ddVY

SYOLIQ3YD VILNIHIA3Hd

SUVEIQ YOLIAIND

G3ILING 3DAQY ADYINT NITFYD




GREEN ENERGY ADVICE LIMITED

SHAREHOLDER DETAILS

MEMBER NAME

GURDEEP SINGH
SHAWN HOGAN
ASSIST CORPORATICN LTD

APPENDIX C

SHARES
HELD

400
400
400

1,200

PERCENTAGE

1/3
1/3
1/3

100%

SIGNED

DATE

e

*——s\x

J
6"ér“f'{\‘




